ES IV /2015

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
PRACTICAL TIMETABLE FOR B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE

Time: 9.30 am
FIRST SEMESTER B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE, JANUARY 2015

Subject Day Date
18.02.2015
Wednesday | 9 02,2015
Programming Lab | Thursday 20.02.2015
Friday A
23.02.2015
N _ Monday 24.02.2015
Digital Electronics Lab Tuesday 25 02.2015
Wednesday R

FIFTH SEMESTER B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE, NOVEMBER 2014

Subject Day Date
Thursday 26.02.2015
Programming Lab V Friday 27.02.2015
Monday 02.03.2015
Tuesday 03.03.2015
Linux Lab Wednesday 04.03.2015
Friday 06.03.2015

THIRD SEMESTER B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE, NOVEMBER 2014

Subject Day Date
Wednesday 11.03.2015
. Thursday 12.03.2015
Programming Lab 111 Friday 13.03.2015
Monday 16.03.2015
Tuesday 17.03.2015

Computer Graphics Lab Wednesday 18.03.2015

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated 09.02.2015
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